ANGLED BLANK PANEL
IKCOM's ultra-high density and high-density blank panel provides the installer most
efficient use of rack space.  Angled design eliminates the usage of horizontal cable
management for optimum usage of 19-inch rack/enclosure space. Foldable version can
minimize the packaging size and bring saving on transportation.
Ordering Information
PART Description
IKC-PMA2400S0 1U 24-port STP angled blank panel, H.D. version
1.75" x 19"
IKC-PMA2400S5 1U 24-port STP angled blank panel, H.D. version, with rear cable
management
1.75" x 19"
IKC-PMB2400S0 1U 24-port STP angled blank panel, H.D. version, foldable
1.75" x 19"
IKC-PMB2400S8 1U 24-port STP angled blank panel, H.D. version, with rear cable
management, foldable
1.75" x 19"
IKC-MCA4800SA 1U 48-port STP angled blank panel, ultra H.D. version, with rear cable
management, foldable
1.75" x 19"
IKC-MCA48000A-20 1U 48-port UTP blank panel, ultra H.D. version , with rear cable
management, with extended fin, foldable
1.75" x 19"
IKC-APC0100 Angled blank cover
* Ultra HD blank panel. Fits with selected jacks, please refer to our sales for advice